Lease: Gere : Well #: G-9
Owner: Diamond B Miam Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE,SW,NE,SW,S14-T16-R21E
orRE: 3875 \__| Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PR N CO. Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 1815’S
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 §iby3a27’E
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-30551-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Started: 8/08/2014
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8/11/2014
SBETDfZ7/B" | ‘BOiSHoRe 55/8" SN: Packer: Yes [7D: 663’ |
8 round pipe
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 1 568 Coal
7 9 Clay 9 577 Shale (Limey)
9 18 Lime 4 581 Lime
4 22 Black Shale 16 597 Shale
12 34 Lime 3 600 Lime
2 36 Sandy Lime 4 604 Black Shale
6 42 Shale 2 606 Shale
19 61 Lime 3 609 Lime
11 72 Sandy Lime 7 616 Shale (Limey)
19 91 Shale 4 620 Lime
15 106 Lime 4 624 Shale
22 128 Sandy Shale 4 628 Lime
61 189 Shale 8 636 Shale (Limey)
16 205 Lime 1 637 Coal
1 206 Black Shale 7 644 Shale
3 209 Lime 1 645 Lime

218 Shale 4 649 Shale

227 Lime (Sandy) 1 650 Shale (Limey)
12 239 Shale 2 652 Shale (Limey)(Oil Sand Stks)
5 244 Lime 1 653 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
13 257 Shale 4.5 657.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)
5 262 Light Shale (Limey) 3.5 661 Qil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
8 270 Sandy Lime D 663 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)

276 Shale
5 281 Lime
26 307 Shale
23 330 Lime
5 335 Black Shale
3 338 Shale
4 342 Shale (Limey)
20 362 Lime
3 365 Black Shale
3 368 Lime
5 373 Shale
5 378 Lime
4 382 Black Shale
107 | 489 Shale
17 506 Light Sandy Shale
13 519 Shale SET SURFACE - 2:00 PM — 8/08/14
2 521 Black Shale CALLED IN 3:00 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
21 542 Shale LONGSTRING — 653’ of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
1 543 Coal SET TIME 2:00 PM - 8/11/14
24 267 Shale CALLED IN 12:28 PM - TALKED TO MIKE




